

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.2366 of 2020

Pratik Singh Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

15.10.2020	<p>Shri Ashutosh Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Raghvendra Verma, Govt. Advocate for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Alok Bakhshi, Advocate for respondent No.3.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent No.2&4 as per rules and the matter be listed for hearing immediately after the reply of the respondents are received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>