



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPC No. 2366 of 2020

PRATIK SINGH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/07/2025	Shri Harshwardhan Rastogi, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Neelima Singh Thakur, P.L. for the State. Shri Neeraj Choubey, Advocate for respondent No.2. Shri Alok Bakshi, Advocate for respondent No.3. Shri T.K. Tiwari, Advocate for respondent No.4. Admit. Post this matter for final hearing in due course. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge